Name of the Corporate Debtor: Royaloak Furniture India LLP; Date of commencement of Liquidation-20.06.2024

List of Operational Creditor

Amount in Rupees

Details of Claim received Details of claim admitted Amount Amount
% of Amount ¢ Amount £ clai
Name of the - Amount Whether |~ o. of orany of claim | ©@'™ Remarks
Sl. No. . . . Amount of elaim [Nature of voting . mutual under
creditor Date of receipt Amount claimed . ) covered by |related i contingen not X . |ifany
admitied s uarantee a SANFR in t claim dues, that admitted veriticatio
g iiid SCC may be n
CA Nagadheep e o
1|Sathyanarayana &
Co. 11.07.2024 21,90,210.00 21,90,210.00|NA 0|No 0.27% 0 0 0 0
Total 21,90,210.00 21,90,210.00

Ve /




